
Return Order Date: 09/14/25 Delivery Date: 09/25/25

PLEASE NOTE: These extremely high quality and exceptionally great tasting Butter Braid products
have been known to make customers want more!

In the case that this may happen to you, please be advised to order more than one as you will not be able to
get more until another fundraiser comes to your area.
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BUTTER BRAID PASTRY
ALLERGEN NOTICE:

This product may
contain Egg, Milk, Soy,

Wheat.
This product does not

contain nuts, but is
manufactured in a

facility and on
equipment which

processes nut products.

Organization: Crystal Ice Figure Skating Club

Checks Payable: CIFSC

Contact Name: Emily Whitman Contact Phone #: (715) 572-8304

Please collect payment when taking orders.

GROUP GOAL

Thanks for helping us
raise funds for ice

packages!

Customer Name Phone All Braids $17 Each All Cookies $20 Each Items Amount

1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $

COOKIE DOUGH ALLERGEN
NOTICE:

Product may contain Egg, wheat
**Triple Choc.Oatmeal Cran &

Mac Nut contain Milk.
**Choc Chip, Oat Cran, Triple
Choc & Mac Nut contain soy.

**Peanut Butter contains
Peanut Butter

**Mac Nut contains Macadamia
Nuts.

These products are
manufactured in a facility and

on equipment which processes
nut products.

11 $
12 $
13 $
14 $
15 $
16 $
17 $
18 $
19 $

Rite Bite Fundraising
(630)262-3778
info@ritebitefundraising.com

AP CI CC RA SC CR CC OC PB SN TC WM Items Amount

www.butterbraid.
com

Please Total:


